
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

Amicale St Médard
St Médard

25 MARS      2012
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

25 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) 

AUGUSTE Leïla (1648021) 
CASTAGNET Flora () 
GAYRAL Jade () 
GUIDEZ--CAHUZAC Emmy () 
ITURRIA Célia () 
LATOURNERIE Chloé (1515932) 
PERRIN Jade () 
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

ARNEODO Marty (1647996) 
BALZAT Romain () 
BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
BONJEAN Hugo () 
DEPART Marius () 
DUPONT Baptiste () 
GODARD Noah (1515928) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
LAMARQUE Paul (1648006) 
LEPAPE Mathys () 
MARENZONI Jean (1648008) 
MITTEAU Maël (1626406) 
PERILLE Nathan () 
ROGER Quentin () 
ROYER Gabriel (1648017) 
TECHER Corentin () 

DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) 
GAYRAL Jade () 
GROULT Andréa (1648002) 
GUIDEZ--CAHUZAC Emmy () 
ITURRIA Célia () 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
LATOURNERIE Chloé (1515932) 
LECHERBONNIER Clara (1515937) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
RAUD Océane (1515958) 

ARNEODO Marty (1647996) 
DEPART Marius () 
LAMARQUE Paul (1648006) 
LE FURAUT Bastien (1515935) 
MARENZONI Jean (1648008) 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PERILLE Nathan () 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 
RAUD Alexandre () 
ROGER Quentin () 
ROUD Corentin (1416060) 

00:29:00
00:27:00

01:10:00
01:09:00

01:13:00
01:19:00
01:25:00
01:18:57
01:12:00
01:10:00
01:19:00
00:52:84
01:09:39

01:30:00
01:30:00
01:10:00
01:20:00
01:21:00
01:20:00
01:11:00
01:15:74
01:10:97
01:12:00
01:21:00
01:15:00
01:12:00
01:30:00
01:19:00
01:10:00
01:19:00

01:01:00
01:30:00
01:02:00
01:15:00
01:16:00
00:42:16

01:02:00
01:02:00
01:00:00
00:54:48

01:30:00
01:16:00
01:10:00
00:59:31
01:04:00
01:15:00
01:04:00
01:30:00
01:12:00
01:16:00
01:13:00
00:59:00
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St Médard

25 MARS      2012
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

50 Dos

50 NL

100 4N

TECHER Corentin () 

AUGUSTE Leïla (1648021) 
CASTAGNET Flora () 
DEBORTOLI Léa (1514205) 
GROULT Andréa (1648002) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
LECHERBONNIER Clara (1515937) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
PERRIN Jade () 
RAUD Océane (1515958) 

BALZAT Romain () 
BIOTA BENAUD Augustin (1515701)
BONJEAN Hugo () 
DUPONT Baptiste () 
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 
GODARD Noah (1515928) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
LE FURAUT Bastien (1515935) 
LEPAPE Mathys () 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MITTEAU Maël (1626406) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 
RAUD Alexandre () 
ROUD Corentin (1416060) 
ROYER Gabriel (1648017) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 
GELIBERT Valentin (1515922) 

01:45:00

01:05:00
01:12:00
00:53:00
00:56:00
00:36:16

00:52:00
00:53:00
01:12:00
00:48:55

01:20:00
00:52:00
01:11:00
01:13:00
00:38:13
00:51:00
01:02:19
00:58:34
00:51:83
01:11:00
01:11:00
00:53:00
00:59:00
01:06:00
01:12:00
00:49:00
01:05:00

02:30:00
01:49:51

02:30:00
01:44:95
02:29:00


